
Hoechst House, 10th Floor, 193 Backbay Reclamation, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 
Tel: (+91-22) 22830301 Fax: (+91-22) 228421843 Mail:info@mumbai.diplo.de 

 

Demand Draft Form for Visa Applicants 

 

 Demand Draft is to be issued to 
“Consulate General of the Federal Republic of Germany, Mumbai” 

 The Demand Draft must be payable in Mumbai 
 One Demand Draft per applicant is to be issued according to current visa fees 

 

Two copies of this Demand Draft Forms should be duly filled out with below 
mentioned information and should be submitted at the counter along with the 

required documents upon applying for visa. 
 

  
Demand Draft 

Number 

Date of 
Demand 

Draft 

 
Drawee Bank 

 
Branch 

 
Amount 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

    Total Amount  

 

Demand Draft submitted by Name / Address / Mobile Telephone No. 

 

Applicant / Agent   ……………………………………………………. 

     ……………………………………………………. 

     ……………………………………………………. 

     …………………………………………………….  

     …………………………………………………….  

     …………………………………………………….  

 

Represented by   ……………………………………………………. 

 

Signature    ……………………………………………………. 


